Rangliste Vorlauf 02 2015-w & 2015-m

Lauf

2

Athleten-ID Name

55

75

82

48

69

Danyal Yumrukaya
Fabian Stamm
Laia Lariviere
Alina Memisi

Yasmina Bouderbali

Anz. Runden 2

Kat.
2 2015-m
2 2015-m
2 2015-w
2 2015-w
2 2015-w

Start Pos.

3

.

Farbe

¥

2/2

2/2

2/2

¥

2/2

2/2

Zeit

40.631

48.592

64.395

66.292

74.862

Rang Punkte

.

2



